



WSI Exceptional Academy

Bay County Schools 

2024-2025 School Year Calendar (Subject to Change)


Thursday, August 8, 2024 School Based Inservice Day for all grades 

Friday, August 9, 2024 School Planning 

Monday, August 12, 2024 First Day of School 

Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day (Holiday for All) 

Friday, October 11, 2024 End of First Nine Weeks 

Monday, October 14, 2024 Columbus Day (school out for all)

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Quarterly Meeting Planning Day (school out)

Monday November 11, 2024 Veterans Day (Holiday for All) 

Monday, November 25, 2024 Thanksgiving Holidays (School Out all week)

Monday, December 2, 2024 Return from Thanksgiving Holidays 

Friday, December 20, 2024 End of Second Nine Weeks 

Monday, December 23, 2024 Christmas Holiday Begins 

Tuesday, January 7, 2025 Return from Christmas Holidays 

Monday, January 20, 2025 Martin Luther King's Birthday (Holiday All) 

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 Quarterly Meeting Planning Day (school out)

Monday, February 17, 2025 Presidents' Day (School Out for all)

Friday, March 14, 2025 End of Third Nine Weeks 

Monday, March 17, 2025 Spring Holidays Begin 

Monday, March 24, 2025 Return from Spring Holidays

Friday, April 18, 2025 Good Friday (School Out for all)

Monday May 26, 2025 Memorial Day Holiday (School Out for all)

Wednesday May 28, 2025 Last Day of School/End Fourth Nine Weeks 


